
TEEN HEALTH CENTERS
JANUARY 2020 FEBRUARY 2020 MARCH 2020 APRIL 2020
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Englewood High School
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*Early Release
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Andrew Jackson High School
Englewood High School 
Jean Ribault High School
Westside High School
OPEN
In House
Terry Parker High School
Sandalwood High School 
Robert E. Lee High School
First Coast High School
NO SCHOOL
Ed White High School 
Raines High School
Westside High School
OPEN
In House
Terry Parker High School
Sandalwood High School
*Early Release 
Robert E. Lee High School
Fletcher High School

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

2
3
4
5
6
9

10
11
12
13
16
17
18
19
20
23
24
25

26
27
30
31

Andrew Jackson High School
Englewood High School 
Jean Ribault High School
Westside High School
OPEN
SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED
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SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED
In House
Terry Parker High School
Sandalwood High School 
Robert E. Lee High School
First Coast High School
Andrew Jackson High School
Ed White High School 
Raines High School
*Early Release
Westside High School
Fletcher High School
In House
Terry Parker High School
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Sandalwood High School 
Robert E. Lee High School
First Coast High School
Andrew Jackson High School
Englewood High School
Jean Ribualt High School
Westside High School
OPEN
In House
Ed White High School
Raines High School 
Robert E. Lee High School
Fletcher High School
Andrew Jackson High School
Terry Parker High School
Sandalwood High School
*Early Release
Westside High School
OPEN
In House
Englewood High School
Ribault High School 
Robert E. Lee High School
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First Coast High School
Andrew Jackson High School
Ed White High School
Raines High School
Westside High School
OPEN
In House
Terry Parker High School
Sandalwood High School 
Robert E. Lee High School
Fletcher Coast High School
Andrew Jackson High School
Englewood High School
Jean Ribualt High School
*Early Release
Westside High School
OPEN
In House
Ed White High School
Raines High School
Robert E. Lee High School
First Coast High School
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Teen Health Clinic Hours: Your school lunch break to 2:30 p.m.   ///  *Early Release Wednesdays: 10:30 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.
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